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Gymnast Name Club D AF TF Ded Total Rank D AF TF Ded Total Rank D AF TF Ded Total Rank D

Hannah Kelly AUC 2.5 1.75 1.75 0 9 2 2 1.75 2.15 0 8.1 8 2.3 1.7 1.95 0 8.65 1 2.85

Bobbie-Rose Holmes BOP 3.2 1.9 1.55 0 9.75 1 3.05 1.8 1.85 0 9.4 2 2.4 1.9 2.45 0 8.05 4 2.6

Louisa Nelson GMA 2.45 1.9 1.7 0 8.85 4 2.6 1.65 1.9 0 9.05 3 1.9 2.05 2.55 0 7.3 9 1.7

Tayla Dickson BOP 2.55 2.15 2.15 0 8.25 6 2.6 1.95 1.9 0 8.75 4 1.8 2.05 2.55 0 7.2 10 2.8

Karina Zhu AUC 2.3 2.2 1.95 0 8.15 8 1.2 2.1 2.2 0 6.9 12 2.3 1.85 2.55 0 7.9 6 2.6

Eleanor Field CAN 2.3 2.15 1.75 0 8.4 5 3.3 1.95 1.7 0 9.65 1 2.1 1.9 2.3 0 7.9 6 1.75

Lauren Aplin GMA 1.7 1.85 1.65 0 8.2 7 2 1.75 1.55 0 8.7 5 2.05 1.9 1.65 0 8.5 2 1.7

Samantha Carney CAN 1.1 2.2 1.95 0 6.95 15 1.5 1.9 1.95 0 7.65 9 2.85 2.35 2.85 0 7.65 8 1.4

Maia O'Connor CAN 1.45 2.05 2.05 0 7.35 12 2.25 2 1.9 0 8.35 6 2.1 2.15 1.9 0 8.05 4 1.7

Cassandra Ter Weijden GMA 1.5 2.15 1.6 0 7.75 9 1.8 1.95 2.3 0 7.55 10 1.55 2.2 2.5 0 6.85 11 1.6

Roseanna Dalkie CAN 1.8 2.45 2.2 0 7.15 14 1.8 2.4 2.85 0.3 6.25 17 1.8 2.15 2.85 0 6.8 12 2.3

Katelyn MacDonald WAI 1.5 2.25 2.35 0 6.9 16 2.8 2.3 2.2 0 8.3 7 2.25 2.15 2 0 8.1 3 0.6

Kate Bonnici AUC 2.1 1.7 1.4 0 9 2 1.65 2.55 2.45 0 6.65 13 1.6 2.15 2.65 0 6.8 12 0.65

Jessica Han AUC 1.6 1.95 2.3 0 7.35 12 1.5 2.1 2 0 7.4 11 1 2.35 2.25 0 6.4 14 1.4

Ella Westenberg BOP 1.55 1.95 1.85 0 7.75 9 1.35 2.15 2.85 0 6.35 15 1.05 2.35 3.05 0.3 5.35 17 2.05

Caitlin O'Brien OTA 2.3 2.2 2.55 0 7.55 11 1.7 2.3 2.95 0.3 6.15 18 1.8 2.75 2.65 0 6.4 14 1.05

Shiana Chin GMA 1.3 2.6 2.85 0 5.85 17 1.3 2.45 2.5 0 6.35 15 1.1 2.3 3.8 0 5 18 0.8

Sofia Amer OTA 0.8 2.45 2.6 0 5.75 18 1.35 2.3 2.6 0 6.45 14 0.75 2.6 2.4 0 5.75 16 1.2

Ananya Mandal CAN 0 0 10 0 0 19 0 0 10 0 0 19 0 0 10 0 0 19 0

Grace Pua BOP 0 0 10 0 0 19 0 0 10 0 0 19 0 0 10 0 0 19 0

Level 7 Rope Hoop Ball Clubs



Gymnast Name Club D AF TF Ded Total Rank

Bobbie-Rose Holmes BOP 3.2 1.9 1.55 0 9.75 1

Hannah Kelly AUC 2.5 1.75 1.75 0 9 2=

Kate Bonnici AUC 2.1 1.7 1.4 0 9 2=

Louisa Nelson GMA 2.45 1.9 1.7 0 8.85 4

Eleanor Field CAN 2.3 2.15 1.75 0 8.4 5

Tayla Dickson BOP 2.55 2.15 2.15 0 8.25 6

Lauren Aplin GMA 1.7 1.85 1.65 0 8.2 7

Karina Zhu AUC 2.3 2.2 1.95 0 8.15 8

Cassandra Ter Weijden GMA 1.5 2.15 1.6 0 7.75 9=

Ella Westenberg BOP 1.55 1.95 1.85 0 7.75 9=

Caitlin O'Brien OTA 2.3 2.2 2.55 0 7.55 11

Maia O'Connor CAN 1.45 2.05 2.05 0 7.35 12=

Jessica Han AUC 1.6 1.95 2.3 0 7.35 12=

Roseanna Dalkie CAN 1.8 2.45 2.2 0 7.15 14

Samantha Carney CAN 1.1 2.2 1.95 0 6.95 15

Katelyn MacDonald WAI 1.5 2.25 2.35 0 6.9 16

Shiana Chin GMA 1.3 2.6 2.85 0 5.85 17

Sofia Amer OTA 0.8 2.45 2.6 0 5.75 18

Ananya Mandal CAN 0 0 10 0 0 19

Grace Pua BOP 0 0 10 0 0 19

Level 7 Rope



Gymnast Name Club D AF TF Ded Total Rank

Eleanor Field CAN 3.3 1.95 1.7 0 9.65 1

Bobbie-Rose Holmes BOP 3.05 1.8 1.85 0 9.4 2

Louisa Nelson GMA 2.6 1.65 1.9 0 9.05 3

Tayla Dickson BOP 2.6 1.95 1.9 0 8.75 4

Lauren Aplin GMA 2 1.75 1.55 0 8.7 5

Maia O'Connor CAN 2.25 2 1.9 0 8.35 6

Katelyn MacDonald WAI 2.8 2.3 2.2 0 8.3 7

Hannah Kelly AUC 2 1.75 2.15 0 8.1 8

Samantha Carney CAN 1.5 1.9 1.95 0 7.65 9

Cassandra Ter Weijden GMA 1.8 1.95 2.3 0 7.55 10

Jessica Han AUC 1.5 2.1 2 0 7.4 11

Karina Zhu AUC 1.2 2.1 2.2 0 6.9 12

Kate Bonnici AUC 1.65 2.55 2.45 0 6.65 13

Sofia Amer OTA 1.35 2.3 2.6 0 6.45 14

Ella Westenberg BOP 1.35 2.15 2.85 0 6.35 15=

Shiana Chin GMA 1.3 2.45 2.5 0 6.35 15=

Roseanna Dalkie CAN 1.8 2.4 2.85 0.3 6.25 17

Caitlin O'Brien OTA 1.7 2.3 2.95 0.3 6.15 18

Ananya Mandal CAN 0 0 10 0 0 19

Grace Pua BOP 0 0 10 0 0 19

Level 7 Hoop



Gymnast Name Club D AF TF Ded Total Rank

Hannah Kelly AUC 2.3 1.7 1.95 0 8.65 1

Lauren Aplin GMA 2.05 1.9 1.65 0 8.5 2

Katelyn MacDonald WAI 2.25 2.15 2 0 8.1 3

Bobbie-Rose Holmes BOP 2.4 1.9 2.45 0 8.05 4=

Maia O'Connor CAN 2.1 2.15 1.9 0 8.05 4=

Eleanor Field CAN 2.1 1.9 2.3 0 7.9 6=

Karina Zhu AUC 2.3 1.85 2.55 0 7.9 6=

Samantha Carney CAN 2.85 2.35 2.85 0 7.65 8

Louisa Nelson GMA 1.9 2.05 2.55 0 7.3 9

Tayla Dickson BOP 1.8 2.05 2.55 0 7.2 10

Cassandra Ter Weijden GMA 1.55 2.2 2.5 0 6.85 11

Roseanna Dalkie CAN 1.8 2.15 2.85 0 6.8 12=

Kate Bonnici AUC 1.6 2.15 2.65 0 6.8 12=

Jessica Han AUC 1 2.35 2.25 0 6.4 14=

Caitlin O'Brien OTA 1.8 2.75 2.65 0 6.4 14=

Sofia Amer OTA 0.75 2.6 2.4 0 5.75 16

Ella Westenberg BOP 1.05 2.35 3.05 0.3 5.35 17

Shiana Chin GMA 1.1 2.3 3.8 0 5 18

Ananya Mandal CAN 0 0 10 0 0 19

Grace Pua BOP 0 0 10 0 0 19

Level 7 Ball



Gymnast Name Club D AF TF Ded Total Rank

Hannah Kelly AUC 2.85 1.35 1.65 0 9.85 1

Karina Zhu AUC 2.6 1.45 1.9 0 9.25 2

Tayla Dickson BOP 2.8 1.75 2.25 0 8.8 3

Louisa Nelson GMA 1.7 1.65 1.85 0 8.2 4

Bobbie-Rose Holmes BOP 2.6 1.75 2.7 0 8.15 5=

Roseanna Dalkie CAN 2.3 1.8 2.35 0 8.15 5=

Ella Westenberg BOP 2.05 1.65 2.4 0 8 7

Samantha Carney CAN 1.4 1.65 2.1 0 7.65 8

Cassandra Ter Weijden GMA 1.6 1.85 2.95 0 6.8 9

Jessica Han AUC 1.4 2.15 2.65 0 6.6 10

Lauren Aplin GMA 1.7 2.1 2.45 0.6 6.55 11=

Shiana Chin GMA 0.8 1.8 2.45 0 6.55 11=

Eleanor Field CAN 1.75 2.05 3.55 0 6.15 13

Maia O'Connor CAN 1.7 2.1 3.2 0.3 6.1 14

Kate Bonnici AUC 0.65 2.05 3.1 0 5.5 15

Caitlin O'Brien OTA 1.05 2.1 3.6 0 5.35 16

Sofia Amer OTA 1.2 2 3.95 0 5.25 17

Katelyn MacDonald WAI 0.6 2.15 3.6 0 4.85 18

Ananya Mandal CAN 0 0 10 0 0 19

Grace Pua BOP 0 0 10 0 0 19

Level 7 Clubs



AF TF Ded Total Rank Total Rank

1.35 1.65 0 9.85 1 35.6 1

1.75 2.7 0 8.15 5 35.35 2

1.65 1.85 0 8.2 4 33.4 3

1.75 2.25 0 8.8 3 33 4

1.45 1.9 0 9.25 2 32.2 5

2.05 3.55 0 6.15 13 32.1 6

2.1 2.45 0.6 6.55 11 31.95 7

1.65 2.1 0 7.65 8 29.9 8

2.1 3.2 0.3 6.1 14 29.85 9

1.85 2.95 0 6.8 9 28.95 10

1.8 2.35 0 8.15 5 28.35 11

2.15 3.6 0 4.85 18 28.15 12

2.05 3.1 0 5.5 15 27.95 13

2.15 2.65 0 6.6 10 27.75 14

1.65 2.4 0 8 7 27.45 15

2.1 3.6 0 5.35 16 25.45 16

1.8 2.45 0 6.55 11 23.75 17

2 3.95 0 5.25 17 23.2 18

0 10 0 0 19 0 19

0 10 0 0 19 0 19

OverallClubs


